
Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A01 : CHILDHOOD AND ADOLESCENCE

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

18E15844 1 NAVEEN NAIK

18E15866 2 SANDHYA M SHASTRI

19E15601 3 AKHILA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15602 4 AKSHATA GAONKAR

19E15603 5 AKSHATA NAIK

19E15604 6 ANAND HEGDE

19E15605 7 ANKITA NARAYAN GOUDA

19E15606 8 APARANA KRISHNA HEGDE

19E15607 9 ARCHANA NARAYAN SHETTY

19E15608 10 ASHWINI MANJUNATH BHAT

19E15609 11 ASHWINI MANJUNATHA JADE

19E15610 12 BHAGYASHREE H NAYAK

19E15611 13 BHARATI MARATHI

19E15612 14 CHANDRAKANT GANAPATI NAIK

19E15613 15 CHETANA NAIK

19E15614 16 DEEPA NAIK HANUMANTH

19E15615 17 DEEPAK ACHARI

19E15616 18 DEEPIKA SAVEIR DSOUZA

19E15617 19 DHANYA GAJANANA NAIK

19E15618 20 DIVYA SADANAND SHETTI

19E15619 21 DIVYAJYOTI LAXMAN NAIK

19E15620 22 DURGAMMA U BHOVIWADDAR

19E15621 23 GANGADHAR KAMBLE YALLAPPA

19E15622 24 GAYATRI MARIGOLI

19E15623 25 GAYATRI MOHAN NAIK

19E15624 26 GAYATRI PATAGAR

19E15625 27 GEETA SHIRODKAR

19E15626 28 GIRIJA SUBBU MARATHI

19E15627 29 HARISH D PISHE

19E15628 30 HARISHCHANDRA NARAYAN AMBIG

19E15629 31 JAHNAVI SUBRAY NAYAK

19E15630 32 JAYANTI NAGARAJ POOJAR

19E15631 33 KAVYA NAIK

19E15632 34 KHUSHBOONAZ

19E15633 35 KIRANKUMAR K M

19E15634 36 KIRTI PRAKASH REVANKAR
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A01 : CHILDHOOD AND ADOLESCENCE

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15635 37 LAXMI TIRAKKAPPANAVAR

19E15636 38 M RAVEENDRA

19E15637 39 MAFINA MOHAMMADYUSUF SHAIKH

19E15638 40 MALA SAVANT

19E15639 41 MANGALA P GOUDA

19E15640 42 MANISHA GAONKAR

19E15641 43 MANJULA TIMMAPPA GOUDA

19E15642 44 MANJUNATH HEGDE

19E15643 45 MIFTAHPARVEEN SHAIKH

19E15644 46 MINAZ SHAIKH

19E15645 47 NAGARATNA UPADHYA

19E15646 48 NAGAVENI SHANKAR LAMANI

19E15647 49 NAVEENKUMAR GANAPATI NAIK

19E15648 50 NIKHITA JAIVANT GUNAGI

19E15649 51 NIVEDITA NAGAPPA CHAVARAGI

19E15650 52 PALLAVI B H

19E15651 53 PALLAVI GANAPATI JOGI

19E15652 54 PARAMESHWAR UDACHAPPA VADDAR

19E15653 55 PARVEEN KALLIMANI

19E15654 56 PRAJNA HEGDE

19E15655 57 PRASHANTH BHAT

19E15656 58 PRAVEENA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15657 59 RAJESHWARI PADTI

19E15658 60 RAJU ACHARI

19E15659 61 RAMYA ASHOK NAIK

19E15660 62 RANJITA JATTI NAIK

19E15661 63 RAO SOUMYA SUBRAMANYA

19E15662 64 RASHMI NAYAK

19E15663 65 REKHA B R

19E15664 66 REVATI RAMACHANDRA HARIJAN

19E15665 67 ROOPA VENKATRAMAN PATGAR

19E15666 68 SACHIN NARAYAN NAIK

19E15667 69 SAHANA GAJANANA SHETTY

19E15668 70 SAMIKSHA RAMESH NAYAK

19E15669 71 SANDHYA BHAT

19E15670 72 SANDHYA RAMAKRISHNA NAIK
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A01 : CHILDHOOD AND ADOLESCENCE

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15671 73 SANGEETA HEMANNA PATGAR

19E15672 74 SAVITRI GANAPATI ACHARYA

19E15673 75 SHAMEENABI MAKANDAR

19E15674 76 SHANTIKA MANJA MATTIKOPPA

19E15675 77 SHILPA GAJANAN SHETTY

19E15676 78 SHREEDEVI KRISHNA ACHARI

19E15677 79 SHREENIDHI RAJEEV NAYAK

19E15678 80 SHRUTI VISHWANATH HEGDE

19E15679 81 SHWETA DEVIDAS NAIK

19E15680 82 SHWETA G BHAT

19E15681 83 SHWETA MAHABALESHWAR HEGDE

19E15682 84 SHWETA PANDURANG BHANDARI

19E15683 85 SHWETA RAJAN KALMANE

19E15684 86 SMITA S MASCARENHAS

19E15685 87 SOUMYA RAMARAY NAYAK

19E15686 88 SUMA BHAT

19E15687 89 SUMA DEVADIGA

19E15688 90 SUMANA GANAPATI ACHARYA

19E15689 91 SUMANA MARIGOLI

19E15690 92 SUPRIYA SANNAPPA NAYAK

19E15691 93 SUVARNA GANAPU GOUDA

19E15692 94 SYLVIA VICTOR RODRIGUES

19E15693 95 VANI HEGDE

19E15694 96 VARSHA GOUDA

19E15695 97 VEENA  VINOD KURDEKAR

19E15696 98 VIDYA GANAPATI BHAT

19E15697 99 VIDYALAXMI ISHWAR PATGAR

19E15698 100 VIJAYENDRA U LAD

19E15699 101 VINAYA NAIK

19E15700 102 VINAYAK KAMALAKAR NAIK
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A02 : PHILOSOPHICAL AND SOCIOLOGICAL BASES OF EDUCATION

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

18E15866 1 SANDHYA M SHASTRI

19E15601 2 AKHILA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15602 3 AKSHATA GAONKAR

19E15603 4 AKSHATA NAIK

19E15604 5 ANAND HEGDE

19E15605 6 ANKITA NARAYAN GOUDA

19E15606 7 APARANA KRISHNA HEGDE

19E15607 8 ARCHANA NARAYAN SHETTY

19E15608 9 ASHWINI MANJUNATH BHAT

19E15609 10 ASHWINI MANJUNATHA JADE

19E15610 11 BHAGYASHREE H NAYAK

19E15611 12 BHARATI MARATHI

19E15612 13 CHANDRAKANT GANAPATI NAIK

19E15613 14 CHETANA NAIK

19E15614 15 DEEPA NAIK HANUMANTH

19E15615 16 DEEPAK ACHARI

19E15616 17 DEEPIKA SAVEIR DSOUZA

19E15617 18 DHANYA GAJANANA NAIK

19E15618 19 DIVYA SADANAND SHETTI

19E15619 20 DIVYAJYOTI LAXMAN NAIK

19E15620 21 DURGAMMA U BHOVIWADDAR

19E15621 22 GANGADHAR KAMBLE YALLAPPA

19E15622 23 GAYATRI MARIGOLI

19E15623 24 GAYATRI MOHAN NAIK

19E15624 25 GAYATRI PATAGAR

19E15625 26 GEETA SHIRODKAR

19E15626 27 GIRIJA SUBBU MARATHI

19E15627 28 HARISH D PISHE

19E15628 29 HARISHCHANDRA NARAYAN AMBIG

19E15629 30 JAHNAVI SUBRAY NAYAK

19E15630 31 JAYANTI NAGARAJ POOJAR

19E15631 32 KAVYA NAIK

19E15632 33 KHUSHBOONAZ

19E15633 34 KIRANKUMAR K M

19E15634 35 KIRTI PRAKASH REVANKAR

19E15635 36 LAXMI TIRAKKAPPANAVAR
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A02 : PHILOSOPHICAL AND SOCIOLOGICAL BASES OF EDUCATION

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15636 37 M RAVEENDRA

19E15637 38 MAFINA MOHAMMADYUSUF SHAIKH

19E15638 39 MALA SAVANT

19E15639 40 MANGALA P GOUDA

19E15640 41 MANISHA GAONKAR

19E15641 42 MANJULA TIMMAPPA GOUDA

19E15642 43 MANJUNATH HEGDE

19E15643 44 MIFTAHPARVEEN SHAIKH

19E15644 45 MINAZ SHAIKH

19E15645 46 NAGARATNA UPADHYA

19E15646 47 NAGAVENI SHANKAR LAMANI

19E15647 48 NAVEENKUMAR GANAPATI NAIK

19E15648 49 NIKHITA JAIVANT GUNAGI

19E15649 50 NIVEDITA NAGAPPA CHAVARAGI

19E15650 51 PALLAVI B H

19E15651 52 PALLAVI GANAPATI JOGI

19E15652 53 PARAMESHWAR UDACHAPPA VADDAR

19E15653 54 PARVEEN KALLIMANI

19E15654 55 PRAJNA HEGDE

19E15655 56 PRASHANTH BHAT

19E15656 57 PRAVEENA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15657 58 RAJESHWARI PADTI

19E15658 59 RAJU ACHARI

19E15659 60 RAMYA ASHOK NAIK

19E15660 61 RANJITA JATTI NAIK

19E15661 62 RAO SOUMYA SUBRAMANYA

19E15662 63 RASHMI NAYAK

19E15663 64 REKHA B R

19E15664 65 REVATI RAMACHANDRA HARIJAN

19E15665 66 ROOPA VENKATRAMAN PATGAR

19E15666 67 SACHIN NARAYAN NAIK

19E15667 68 SAHANA GAJANANA SHETTY

19E15668 69 SAMIKSHA RAMESH NAYAK

19E15669 70 SANDHYA BHAT

19E15670 71 SANDHYA RAMAKRISHNA NAIK

19E15671 72 SANGEETA HEMANNA PATGAR
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A02 : PHILOSOPHICAL AND SOCIOLOGICAL BASES OF EDUCATION

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15672 73 SAVITRI GANAPATI ACHARYA

19E15673 74 SHAMEENABI MAKANDAR

19E15674 75 SHANTIKA MANJA MATTIKOPPA

19E15675 76 SHILPA GAJANAN SHETTY

19E15676 77 SHREEDEVI KRISHNA ACHARI

19E15677 78 SHREENIDHI RAJEEV NAYAK

19E15678 79 SHRUTI VISHWANATH HEGDE

19E15679 80 SHWETA DEVIDAS NAIK

19E15680 81 SHWETA G BHAT

19E15681 82 SHWETA MAHABALESHWAR HEGDE

19E15682 83 SHWETA PANDURANG BHANDARI

19E15683 84 SHWETA RAJAN KALMANE

19E15684 85 SMITA S MASCARENHAS

19E15685 86 SOUMYA RAMARAY NAYAK

19E15686 87 SUMA BHAT

19E15687 88 SUMA DEVADIGA

19E15688 89 SUMANA GANAPATI ACHARYA

19E15689 90 SUMANA MARIGOLI

19E15690 91 SUPRIYA SANNAPPA NAYAK

19E15691 92 SUVARNA GANAPU GOUDA

19E15692 93 SYLVIA VICTOR RODRIGUES

19E15693 94 VANI HEGDE

19E15694 95 VARSHA GOUDA

19E15695 96 VEENA  VINOD KURDEKAR

19E15696 97 VIDYA GANAPATI BHAT

19E15697 98 VIDYALAXMI ISHWAR PATGAR

19E15698 99 VIJAYENDRA U LAD

19E15699 100 VINAYA NAIK

19E15700 101 VINAYAK KAMALAKAR NAIK
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A03 : EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

18E15866 1 SANDHYA M SHASTRI

19E15601 2 AKHILA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15602 3 AKSHATA GAONKAR

19E15603 4 AKSHATA NAIK

19E15604 5 ANAND HEGDE

19E15605 6 ANKITA NARAYAN GOUDA

19E15606 7 APARANA KRISHNA HEGDE

19E15607 8 ARCHANA NARAYAN SHETTY

19E15608 9 ASHWINI MANJUNATH BHAT

19E15609 10 ASHWINI MANJUNATHA JADE

19E15610 11 BHAGYASHREE H NAYAK

19E15611 12 BHARATI MARATHI

19E15612 13 CHANDRAKANT GANAPATI NAIK

19E15613 14 CHETANA NAIK

19E15614 15 DEEPA NAIK HANUMANTH

19E15615 16 DEEPAK ACHARI

19E15616 17 DEEPIKA SAVEIR DSOUZA

19E15617 18 DHANYA GAJANANA NAIK

19E15618 19 DIVYA SADANAND SHETTI

19E15619 20 DIVYAJYOTI LAXMAN NAIK

19E15620 21 DURGAMMA U BHOVIWADDAR

19E15621 22 GANGADHAR KAMBLE YALLAPPA

19E15622 23 GAYATRI MARIGOLI

19E15623 24 GAYATRI MOHAN NAIK

19E15624 25 GAYATRI PATAGAR

19E15625 26 GEETA SHIRODKAR

19E15626 27 GIRIJA SUBBU MARATHI

19E15627 28 HARISH D PISHE

19E15628 29 HARISHCHANDRA NARAYAN AMBIG

19E15629 30 JAHNAVI SUBRAY NAYAK

19E15630 31 JAYANTI NAGARAJ POOJAR

19E15631 32 KAVYA NAIK

19E15632 33 KHUSHBOONAZ

19E15633 34 KIRANKUMAR K M

19E15634 35 KIRTI PRAKASH REVANKAR

19E15635 36 LAXMI TIRAKKAPPANAVAR
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A03 : EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15636 37 M RAVEENDRA

19E15637 38 MAFINA MOHAMMADYUSUF SHAIKH

19E15638 39 MALA SAVANT

19E15639 40 MANGALA P GOUDA

19E15640 41 MANISHA GAONKAR

19E15641 42 MANJULA TIMMAPPA GOUDA

19E15642 43 MANJUNATH HEGDE

19E15643 44 MIFTAHPARVEEN SHAIKH

19E15644 45 MINAZ SHAIKH

19E15645 46 NAGARATNA UPADHYA

19E15646 47 NAGAVENI SHANKAR LAMANI

19E15647 48 NAVEENKUMAR GANAPATI NAIK

19E15648 49 NIKHITA JAIVANT GUNAGI

19E15649 50 NIVEDITA NAGAPPA CHAVARAGI

19E15650 51 PALLAVI B H

19E15651 52 PALLAVI GANAPATI JOGI

19E15652 53 PARAMESHWAR UDACHAPPA VADDAR

19E15653 54 PARVEEN KALLIMANI

19E15654 55 PRAJNA HEGDE

19E15655 56 PRASHANTH BHAT

19E15656 57 PRAVEENA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15657 58 RAJESHWARI PADTI

19E15658 59 RAJU ACHARI

19E15659 60 RAMYA ASHOK NAIK

19E15660 61 RANJITA JATTI NAIK

19E15661 62 RAO SOUMYA SUBRAMANYA

19E15662 63 RASHMI NAYAK

19E15663 64 REKHA B R

19E15664 65 REVATI RAMACHANDRA HARIJAN

19E15665 66 ROOPA VENKATRAMAN PATGAR

19E15666 67 SACHIN NARAYAN NAIK

19E15667 68 SAHANA GAJANANA SHETTY

19E15668 69 SAMIKSHA RAMESH NAYAK

19E15669 70 SANDHYA BHAT

19E15670 71 SANDHYA RAMAKRISHNA NAIK

19E15671 72 SANGEETA HEMANNA PATGAR
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A03 : EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15672 73 SAVITRI GANAPATI ACHARYA

19E15673 74 SHAMEENABI MAKANDAR

19E15674 75 SHANTIKA MANJA MATTIKOPPA

19E15675 76 SHILPA GAJANAN SHETTY

19E15676 77 SHREEDEVI KRISHNA ACHARI

19E15677 78 SHREENIDHI RAJEEV NAYAK

19E15678 79 SHRUTI VISHWANATH HEGDE

19E15679 80 SHWETA DEVIDAS NAIK

19E15680 81 SHWETA G BHAT

19E15681 82 SHWETA MAHABALESHWAR HEGDE

19E15682 83 SHWETA PANDURANG BHANDARI

19E15683 84 SHWETA RAJAN KALMANE

19E15684 85 SMITA S MASCARENHAS

19E15685 86 SOUMYA RAMARAY NAYAK

19E15686 87 SUMA BHAT

19E15687 88 SUMA DEVADIGA

19E15688 89 SUMANA GANAPATI ACHARYA

19E15689 90 SUMANA MARIGOLI

19E15690 91 SUPRIYA SANNAPPA NAYAK

19E15691 92 SUVARNA GANAPU GOUDA

19E15692 93 SYLVIA VICTOR RODRIGUES

19E15693 94 VANI HEGDE

19E15694 95 VARSHA GOUDA

19E15695 96 VEENA  VINOD KURDEKAR

19E15696 97 VIDYA GANAPATI BHAT

19E15697 98 VIDYALAXMI ISHWAR PATGAR

19E15698 99 VIJAYENDRA U LAD

19E15699 100 VINAYA NAIK

19E15700 101 VINAYAK KAMALAKAR NAIK

9



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A04 : LANGUAGES

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

18E15866 1 SANDHYA M SHASTRI

19E15603 2 AKSHATA NAIK

19E15605 3 ANKITA NARAYAN GOUDA

19E15608 4 ASHWINI MANJUNATH BHAT

19E15609 5 ASHWINI MANJUNATHA JADE

19E15610 6 BHAGYASHREE H NAYAK

19E15611 7 BHARATI MARATHI

19E15614 8 DEEPA NAIK HANUMANTH

19E15616 9 DEEPIKA SAVEIR DSOUZA

19E15617 10 DHANYA GAJANANA NAIK

19E15620 11 DURGAMMA U BHOVIWADDAR

19E15621 12 GANGADHAR KAMBLE YALLAPPA

19E15622 13 GAYATRI MARIGOLI

19E15624 14 GAYATRI PATAGAR

19E15625 15 GEETA SHIRODKAR

19E15626 16 GIRIJA SUBBU MARATHI

19E15628 17 HARISHCHANDRA NARAYAN AMBIG

19E15630 18 JAYANTI NAGARAJ POOJAR

19E15631 19 KAVYA NAIK

19E15635 20 LAXMI TIRAKKAPPANAVAR

19E15636 21 M RAVEENDRA

19E15638 22 MALA SAVANT

19E15641 23 MANJULA TIMMAPPA GOUDA

19E15642 24 MANJUNATH HEGDE

19E15644 25 MINAZ SHAIKH

19E15645 26 NAGARATNA UPADHYA

19E15646 27 NAGAVENI SHANKAR LAMANI

19E15647 28 NAVEENKUMAR GANAPATI NAIK

19E15648 29 NIKHITA JAIVANT GUNAGI

19E15649 30 NIVEDITA NAGAPPA CHAVARAGI

19E15651 31 PALLAVI GANAPATI JOGI

19E15652 32 PARAMESHWAR UDACHAPPA VADDAR

19E15653 33 PARVEEN KALLIMANI

19E15654 34 PRAJNA HEGDE

19E15656 35 PRAVEENA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15657 36 RAJESHWARI PADTI
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A04 : LANGUAGES

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15658 37 RAJU ACHARI

19E15659 38 RAMYA ASHOK NAIK

19E15661 39 RAO SOUMYA SUBRAMANYA

19E15664 40 REVATI RAMACHANDRA HARIJAN

19E15671 41 SANGEETA HEMANNA PATGAR

19E15673 42 SHAMEENABI MAKANDAR

19E15674 43 SHANTIKA MANJA MATTIKOPPA

19E15676 44 SHREEDEVI KRISHNA ACHARI

19E15677 45 SHREENIDHI RAJEEV NAYAK

19E15678 46 SHRUTI VISHWANATH HEGDE

19E15680 47 SHWETA G BHAT

19E15681 48 SHWETA MAHABALESHWAR HEGDE

19E15683 49 SHWETA RAJAN KALMANE

19E15684 50 SMITA S MASCARENHAS

19E15686 51 SUMA BHAT

19E15687 52 SUMA DEVADIGA

19E15688 53 SUMANA GANAPATI ACHARYA

19E15689 54 SUMANA MARIGOLI

19E15692 55 SYLVIA VICTOR RODRIGUES

19E15693 56 VANI HEGDE

19E15696 57 VIDYA GANAPATI BHAT

19E15698 58 VIJAYENDRA U LAD
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A05 : SOCIAL SCIENCE

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

18E15866 1 SANDHYA M SHASTRI

19E15603 2 AKSHATA NAIK

19E15605 3 ANKITA NARAYAN GOUDA

19E15610 4 BHAGYASHREE H NAYAK

19E15611 5 BHARATI MARATHI

19E15614 6 DEEPA NAIK HANUMANTH

19E15616 7 DEEPIKA SAVEIR DSOUZA

19E15620 8 DURGAMMA U BHOVIWADDAR

19E15621 9 GANGADHAR KAMBLE YALLAPPA

19E15624 10 GAYATRI PATAGAR

19E15628 11 HARISHCHANDRA NARAYAN AMBIG

19E15630 12 JAYANTI NAGARAJ POOJAR

19E15631 13 KAVYA NAIK

19E15638 14 MALA SAVANT

19E15641 15 MANJULA TIMMAPPA GOUDA

19E15644 16 MINAZ SHAIKH

19E15646 17 NAGAVENI SHANKAR LAMANI

19E15647 18 NAVEENKUMAR GANAPATI NAIK

19E15649 19 NIVEDITA NAGAPPA CHAVARAGI

19E15652 20 PARAMESHWAR UDACHAPPA VADDAR

19E15654 21 PRAJNA HEGDE

19E15656 22 PRAVEENA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15657 23 RAJESHWARI PADTI

19E15658 24 RAJU ACHARI

19E15659 25 RAMYA ASHOK NAIK

19E15664 26 REVATI RAMACHANDRA HARIJAN

19E15673 27 SHAMEENABI MAKANDAR

19E15674 28 SHANTIKA MANJA MATTIKOPPA

19E15680 29 SHWETA G BHAT

19E15683 30 SHWETA RAJAN KALMANE

19E15684 31 SMITA S MASCARENHAS

19E15688 32 SUMANA GANAPATI ACHARYA

19E15692 33 SYLVIA VICTOR RODRIGUES

19E15696 34 VIDYA GANAPATI BHAT
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A06 : SCIENCE

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15601 1 AKHILA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15602 2 AKSHATA GAONKAR

19E15604 3 ANAND HEGDE

19E15606 4 APARANA KRISHNA HEGDE

19E15607 5 ARCHANA NARAYAN SHETTY

19E15608 6 ASHWINI MANJUNATH BHAT

19E15612 7 CHANDRAKANT GANAPATI NAIK

19E15613 8 CHETANA NAIK

19E15615 9 DEEPAK ACHARI

19E15618 10 DIVYA SADANAND SHETTI

19E15619 11 DIVYAJYOTI LAXMAN NAIK

19E15623 12 GAYATRI MOHAN NAIK

19E15625 13 GEETA SHIRODKAR

19E15627 14 HARISH D PISHE

19E15629 15 JAHNAVI SUBRAY NAYAK

19E15632 16 KHUSHBOONAZ

19E15633 17 KIRANKUMAR K M

19E15634 18 KIRTI PRAKASH REVANKAR

19E15636 19 M RAVEENDRA

19E15637 20 MAFINA MOHAMMADYUSUF SHAIKH

19E15639 21 MANGALA P GOUDA

19E15640 22 MANISHA GAONKAR

19E15643 23 MIFTAHPARVEEN SHAIKH

19E15645 24 NAGARATNA UPADHYA

19E15650 25 PALLAVI B H

19E15655 26 PRASHANTH BHAT

19E15660 27 RANJITA JATTI NAIK

19E15662 28 RASHMI NAYAK

19E15663 29 REKHA B R

19E15665 30 ROOPA VENKATRAMAN PATGAR

19E15666 31 SACHIN NARAYAN NAIK

19E15667 32 SAHANA GAJANANA SHETTY

19E15668 33 SAMIKSHA RAMESH NAYAK

19E15669 34 SANDHYA BHAT

19E15670 35 SANDHYA RAMAKRISHNA NAIK

19E15672 36 SAVITRI GANAPATI ACHARYA

13



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A06 : SCIENCE

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15675 37 SHILPA GAJANAN SHETTY

19E15677 38 SHREENIDHI RAJEEV NAYAK

19E15678 39 SHRUTI VISHWANATH HEGDE

19E15679 40 SHWETA DEVIDAS NAIK

19E15681 41 SHWETA MAHABALESHWAR HEGDE

19E15682 42 SHWETA PANDURANG BHANDARI

19E15685 43 SOUMYA RAMARAY NAYAK

19E15690 44 SUPRIYA SANNAPPA NAYAK

19E15691 45 SUVARNA GANAPU GOUDA

19E15694 46 VARSHA GOUDA

19E15695 47 VEENA  VINOD KURDEKAR

19E15697 48 VIDYALAXMI ISHWAR PATGAR

19E15699 49 VINAYA NAIK

19E15700 50 VINAYAK KAMALAKAR NAIK

14



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A08 : MATHEMATICS

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15601 1 AKHILA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15602 2 AKSHATA GAONKAR

19E15604 3 ANAND HEGDE

19E15606 4 APARANA KRISHNA HEGDE

19E15607 5 ARCHANA NARAYAN SHETTY

19E15612 6 CHANDRAKANT GANAPATI NAIK

19E15613 7 CHETANA NAIK

19E15615 8 DEEPAK ACHARI

19E15618 9 DIVYA SADANAND SHETTI

19E15619 10 DIVYAJYOTI LAXMAN NAIK

19E15623 11 GAYATRI MOHAN NAIK

19E15627 12 HARISH D PISHE

19E15629 13 JAHNAVI SUBRAY NAYAK

19E15632 14 KHUSHBOONAZ

19E15633 15 KIRANKUMAR K M

19E15634 16 KIRTI PRAKASH REVANKAR

19E15637 17 MAFINA MOHAMMADYUSUF SHAIKH

19E15639 18 MANGALA P GOUDA

19E15640 19 MANISHA GAONKAR

19E15643 20 MIFTAHPARVEEN SHAIKH

19E15650 21 PALLAVI B H

19E15655 22 PRASHANTH BHAT

19E15660 23 RANJITA JATTI NAIK

19E15662 24 RASHMI NAYAK

19E15663 25 REKHA B R

19E15665 26 ROOPA VENKATRAMAN PATGAR

19E15666 27 SACHIN NARAYAN NAIK

19E15667 28 SAHANA GAJANANA SHETTY

19E15668 29 SAMIKSHA RAMESH NAYAK

19E15669 30 SANDHYA BHAT

19E15670 31 SANDHYA RAMAKRISHNA NAIK

19E15672 32 SAVITRI GANAPATI ACHARYA

19E15675 33 SHILPA GAJANAN SHETTY

19E15679 34 SHWETA DEVIDAS NAIK

19E15682 35 SHWETA PANDURANG BHANDARI

19E15685 36 SOUMYA RAMARAY NAYAK
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A08 : MATHEMATICS

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15690 37 SUPRIYA SANNAPPA NAYAK

19E15691 38 SUVARNA GANAPU GOUDA

19E15694 39 VARSHA GOUDA

19E15695 40 VEENA  VINOD KURDEKAR

19E15697 41 VIDYALAXMI ISHWAR PATGAR

19E15699 42 VINAYA NAIK

19E15700 43 VINAYAK KAMALAKAR NAIK

16



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A09 : COMMERCE

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15609 1 ASHWINI MANJUNATHA JADE

19E15617 2 DHANYA GAJANANA NAIK

19E15622 3 GAYATRI MARIGOLI

19E15626 4 GIRIJA SUBBU MARATHI

19E15635 5 LAXMI TIRAKKAPPANAVAR

19E15642 6 MANJUNATH HEGDE

19E15648 7 NIKHITA JAIVANT GUNAGI

19E15651 8 PALLAVI GANAPATI JOGI

19E15653 9 PARVEEN KALLIMANI

19E15661 10 RAO SOUMYA SUBRAMANYA

19E15671 11 SANGEETA HEMANNA PATGAR

19E15676 12 SHREEDEVI KRISHNA ACHARI

19E15686 13 SUMA BHAT

19E15687 14 SUMA DEVADIGA

19E15689 15 SUMANA MARIGOLI

19E15693 16 VANI HEGDE

19E15698 17 VIJAYENDRA U LAD
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A10 : ICT BASIC

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15601 1 AKHILA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15602 2 AKSHATA GAONKAR

19E15603 3 AKSHATA NAIK

19E15604 4 ANAND HEGDE

19E15605 5 ANKITA NARAYAN GOUDA

19E15606 6 APARANA KRISHNA HEGDE

19E15607 7 ARCHANA NARAYAN SHETTY

19E15608 8 ASHWINI MANJUNATH BHAT

19E15609 9 ASHWINI MANJUNATHA JADE

19E15610 10 BHAGYASHREE H NAYAK

19E15611 11 BHARATI MARATHI

19E15612 12 CHANDRAKANT GANAPATI NAIK

19E15613 13 CHETANA NAIK

19E15614 14 DEEPA NAIK HANUMANTH

19E15615 15 DEEPAK ACHARI

19E15616 16 DEEPIKA SAVEIR DSOUZA

19E15617 17 DHANYA GAJANANA NAIK

19E15618 18 DIVYA SADANAND SHETTI

19E15619 19 DIVYAJYOTI LAXMAN NAIK

19E15620 20 DURGAMMA U BHOVIWADDAR

19E15621 21 GANGADHAR KAMBLE YALLAPPA

19E15622 22 GAYATRI MARIGOLI

19E15623 23 GAYATRI MOHAN NAIK

19E15624 24 GAYATRI PATAGAR

19E15625 25 GEETA SHIRODKAR

19E15626 26 GIRIJA SUBBU MARATHI

19E15627 27 HARISH D PISHE

19E15628 28 HARISHCHANDRA NARAYAN AMBIG

19E15629 29 JAHNAVI SUBRAY NAYAK

19E15630 30 JAYANTI NAGARAJ POOJAR

19E15631 31 KAVYA NAIK

19E15632 32 KHUSHBOONAZ

19E15633 33 KIRANKUMAR K M

19E15634 34 KIRTI PRAKASH REVANKAR

19E15635 35 LAXMI TIRAKKAPPANAVAR

19E15636 36 M RAVEENDRA
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A10 : ICT BASIC

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15637 37 MAFINA MOHAMMADYUSUF SHAIKH

19E15638 38 MALA SAVANT

19E15639 39 MANGALA P GOUDA

19E15640 40 MANISHA GAONKAR

19E15641 41 MANJULA TIMMAPPA GOUDA

19E15642 42 MANJUNATH HEGDE

19E15643 43 MIFTAHPARVEEN SHAIKH

19E15644 44 MINAZ SHAIKH

19E15645 45 NAGARATNA UPADHYA

19E15646 46 NAGAVENI SHANKAR LAMANI

19E15647 47 NAVEENKUMAR GANAPATI NAIK

19E15648 48 NIKHITA JAIVANT GUNAGI

19E15649 49 NIVEDITA NAGAPPA CHAVARAGI

19E15650 50 PALLAVI B H

19E15651 51 PALLAVI GANAPATI JOGI

19E15652 52 PARAMESHWAR UDACHAPPA VADDAR

19E15653 53 PARVEEN KALLIMANI

19E15654 54 PRAJNA HEGDE

19E15655 55 PRASHANTH BHAT

19E15656 56 PRAVEENA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15657 57 RAJESHWARI PADTI

19E15658 58 RAJU ACHARI

19E15659 59 RAMYA ASHOK NAIK

19E15660 60 RANJITA JATTI NAIK

19E15661 61 RAO SOUMYA SUBRAMANYA

19E15662 62 RASHMI NAYAK

19E15663 63 REKHA B R

19E15664 64 REVATI RAMACHANDRA HARIJAN

19E15665 65 ROOPA VENKATRAMAN PATGAR

19E15666 66 SACHIN NARAYAN NAIK

19E15667 67 SAHANA GAJANANA SHETTY

19E15668 68 SAMIKSHA RAMESH NAYAK

19E15669 69 SANDHYA BHAT

19E15670 70 SANDHYA RAMAKRISHNA NAIK

19E15671 71 SANGEETA HEMANNA PATGAR

19E15672 72 SAVITRI GANAPATI ACHARYA
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A10 : ICT BASIC

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15673 73 SHAMEENABI MAKANDAR

19E15674 74 SHANTIKA MANJA MATTIKOPPA

19E15675 75 SHILPA GAJANAN SHETTY

19E15676 76 SHREEDEVI KRISHNA ACHARI

19E15677 77 SHREENIDHI RAJEEV NAYAK

19E15678 78 SHRUTI VISHWANATH HEGDE

19E15679 79 SHWETA DEVIDAS NAIK

19E15680 80 SHWETA G BHAT

19E15681 81 SHWETA MAHABALESHWAR HEGDE

19E15682 82 SHWETA PANDURANG BHANDARI

19E15683 83 SHWETA RAJAN KALMANE

19E15684 84 SMITA S MASCARENHAS

19E15685 85 SOUMYA RAMARAY NAYAK

19E15686 86 SUMA BHAT

19E15687 87 SUMA DEVADIGA

19E15688 88 SUMANA GANAPATI ACHARYA

19E15689 89 SUMANA MARIGOLI

19E15690 90 SUPRIYA SANNAPPA NAYAK

19E15691 91 SUVARNA GANAPU GOUDA

19E15692 92 SYLVIA VICTOR RODRIGUES

19E15693 93 VANI HEGDE

19E15694 94 VARSHA GOUDA

19E15695 95 VEENA  VINOD KURDEKAR

19E15696 96 VIDYA GANAPATI BHAT

19E15697 97 VIDYALAXMI ISHWAR PATGAR

19E15698 98 VIJAYENDRA U LAD

19E15699 99 VINAYA NAIK

19E15700 100 VINAYAK KAMALAKAR NAIK
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A11 : LANGUAGE ACROSS THE SUBJECTS

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15601 1 AKHILA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15602 2 AKSHATA GAONKAR

19E15603 3 AKSHATA NAIK

19E15604 4 ANAND HEGDE

19E15605 5 ANKITA NARAYAN GOUDA

19E15606 6 APARANA KRISHNA HEGDE

19E15607 7 ARCHANA NARAYAN SHETTY

19E15608 8 ASHWINI MANJUNATH BHAT

19E15609 9 ASHWINI MANJUNATHA JADE

19E15610 10 BHAGYASHREE H NAYAK

19E15611 11 BHARATI MARATHI

19E15612 12 CHANDRAKANT GANAPATI NAIK

19E15613 13 CHETANA NAIK

19E15614 14 DEEPA NAIK HANUMANTH

19E15615 15 DEEPAK ACHARI

19E15616 16 DEEPIKA SAVEIR DSOUZA

19E15617 17 DHANYA GAJANANA NAIK

19E15618 18 DIVYA SADANAND SHETTI

19E15619 19 DIVYAJYOTI LAXMAN NAIK

19E15620 20 DURGAMMA U BHOVIWADDAR

19E15621 21 GANGADHAR KAMBLE YALLAPPA

19E15622 22 GAYATRI MARIGOLI

19E15623 23 GAYATRI MOHAN NAIK

19E15624 24 GAYATRI PATAGAR

19E15625 25 GEETA SHIRODKAR

19E15626 26 GIRIJA SUBBU MARATHI

19E15627 27 HARISH D PISHE

19E15628 28 HARISHCHANDRA NARAYAN AMBIG

19E15629 29 JAHNAVI SUBRAY NAYAK

19E15630 30 JAYANTI NAGARAJ POOJAR

19E15631 31 KAVYA NAIK

19E15632 32 KHUSHBOONAZ

19E15633 33 KIRANKUMAR K M

19E15634 34 KIRTI PRAKASH REVANKAR

19E15635 35 LAXMI TIRAKKAPPANAVAR

19E15636 36 M RAVEENDRA
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A11 : LANGUAGE ACROSS THE SUBJECTS

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15637 37 MAFINA MOHAMMADYUSUF SHAIKH

19E15638 38 MALA SAVANT

19E15639 39 MANGALA P GOUDA

19E15640 40 MANISHA GAONKAR

19E15641 41 MANJULA TIMMAPPA GOUDA

19E15642 42 MANJUNATH HEGDE

19E15643 43 MIFTAHPARVEEN SHAIKH

19E15644 44 MINAZ SHAIKH

19E15645 45 NAGARATNA UPADHYA

19E15646 46 NAGAVENI SHANKAR LAMANI

19E15647 47 NAVEENKUMAR GANAPATI NAIK

19E15648 48 NIKHITA JAIVANT GUNAGI

19E15649 49 NIVEDITA NAGAPPA CHAVARAGI

19E15650 50 PALLAVI B H

19E15651 51 PALLAVI GANAPATI JOGI

19E15652 52 PARAMESHWAR UDACHAPPA VADDAR

19E15653 53 PARVEEN KALLIMANI

19E15654 54 PRAJNA HEGDE

19E15655 55 PRASHANTH BHAT

19E15656 56 PRAVEENA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15657 57 RAJESHWARI PADTI

19E15658 58 RAJU ACHARI

19E15659 59 RAMYA ASHOK NAIK

19E15660 60 RANJITA JATTI NAIK

19E15661 61 RAO SOUMYA SUBRAMANYA

19E15662 62 RASHMI NAYAK

19E15663 63 REKHA B R

19E15664 64 REVATI RAMACHANDRA HARIJAN

19E15665 65 ROOPA VENKATRAMAN PATGAR

19E15666 66 SACHIN NARAYAN NAIK

19E15667 67 SAHANA GAJANANA SHETTY

19E15668 68 SAMIKSHA RAMESH NAYAK

19E15669 69 SANDHYA BHAT

19E15670 70 SANDHYA RAMAKRISHNA NAIK

19E15671 71 SANGEETA HEMANNA PATGAR

19E15672 72 SAVITRI GANAPATI ACHARYA
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A11 : LANGUAGE ACROSS THE SUBJECTS

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15673 73 SHAMEENABI MAKANDAR

19E15674 74 SHANTIKA MANJA MATTIKOPPA

19E15675 75 SHILPA GAJANAN SHETTY

19E15676 76 SHREEDEVI KRISHNA ACHARI

19E15677 77 SHREENIDHI RAJEEV NAYAK

19E15678 78 SHRUTI VISHWANATH HEGDE

19E15679 79 SHWETA DEVIDAS NAIK

19E15680 80 SHWETA G BHAT

19E15681 81 SHWETA MAHABALESHWAR HEGDE

19E15682 82 SHWETA PANDURANG BHANDARI

19E15683 83 SHWETA RAJAN KALMANE

19E15684 84 SMITA S MASCARENHAS

19E15685 85 SOUMYA RAMARAY NAYAK

19E15686 86 SUMA BHAT

19E15687 87 SUMA DEVADIGA

19E15688 88 SUMANA GANAPATI ACHARYA

19E15689 89 SUMANA MARIGOLI

19E15690 90 SUPRIYA SANNAPPA NAYAK

19E15691 91 SUVARNA GANAPU GOUDA

19E15692 92 SYLVIA VICTOR RODRIGUES

19E15693 93 VANI HEGDE

19E15694 94 VARSHA GOUDA

19E15695 95 VEENA  VINOD KURDEKAR

19E15696 96 VIDYA GANAPATI BHAT

19E15697 97 VIDYALAXMI ISHWAR PATGAR

19E15698 98 VIJAYENDRA U LAD

19E15699 99 VINAYA NAIK

19E15700 100 VINAYAK KAMALAKAR NAIK
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A12 : PSYCHO-SOCIAL TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15601 1 AKHILA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15602 2 AKSHATA GAONKAR

19E15603 3 AKSHATA NAIK

19E15604 4 ANAND HEGDE

19E15605 5 ANKITA NARAYAN GOUDA

19E15606 6 APARANA KRISHNA HEGDE

19E15607 7 ARCHANA NARAYAN SHETTY

19E15608 8 ASHWINI MANJUNATH BHAT

19E15609 9 ASHWINI MANJUNATHA JADE

19E15610 10 BHAGYASHREE H NAYAK

19E15611 11 BHARATI MARATHI

19E15612 12 CHANDRAKANT GANAPATI NAIK

19E15613 13 CHETANA NAIK

19E15614 14 DEEPA NAIK HANUMANTH

19E15615 15 DEEPAK ACHARI

19E15616 16 DEEPIKA SAVEIR DSOUZA

19E15617 17 DHANYA GAJANANA NAIK

19E15618 18 DIVYA SADANAND SHETTI

19E15619 19 DIVYAJYOTI LAXMAN NAIK

19E15620 20 DURGAMMA U BHOVIWADDAR

19E15621 21 GANGADHAR KAMBLE YALLAPPA

19E15622 22 GAYATRI MARIGOLI

19E15623 23 GAYATRI MOHAN NAIK

19E15624 24 GAYATRI PATAGAR

19E15625 25 GEETA SHIRODKAR

19E15626 26 GIRIJA SUBBU MARATHI

19E15627 27 HARISH D PISHE

19E15628 28 HARISHCHANDRA NARAYAN AMBIG

19E15629 29 JAHNAVI SUBRAY NAYAK

19E15630 30 JAYANTI NAGARAJ POOJAR

19E15631 31 KAVYA NAIK

19E15632 32 KHUSHBOONAZ

19E15633 33 KIRANKUMAR K M

19E15634 34 KIRTI PRAKASH REVANKAR

19E15635 35 LAXMI TIRAKKAPPANAVAR

19E15636 36 M RAVEENDRA

24



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A12 : PSYCHO-SOCIAL TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15637 37 MAFINA MOHAMMADYUSUF SHAIKH

19E15638 38 MALA SAVANT

19E15639 39 MANGALA P GOUDA

19E15640 40 MANISHA GAONKAR

19E15641 41 MANJULA TIMMAPPA GOUDA

19E15642 42 MANJUNATH HEGDE

19E15643 43 MIFTAHPARVEEN SHAIKH

19E15644 44 MINAZ SHAIKH

19E15645 45 NAGARATNA UPADHYA

19E15646 46 NAGAVENI SHANKAR LAMANI

19E15647 47 NAVEENKUMAR GANAPATI NAIK

19E15648 48 NIKHITA JAIVANT GUNAGI

19E15649 49 NIVEDITA NAGAPPA CHAVARAGI

19E15650 50 PALLAVI B H

19E15651 51 PALLAVI GANAPATI JOGI

19E15652 52 PARAMESHWAR UDACHAPPA VADDAR

19E15653 53 PARVEEN KALLIMANI

19E15654 54 PRAJNA HEGDE

19E15655 55 PRASHANTH BHAT

19E15656 56 PRAVEENA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15657 57 RAJESHWARI PADTI

19E15658 58 RAJU ACHARI

19E15659 59 RAMYA ASHOK NAIK

19E15660 60 RANJITA JATTI NAIK

19E15661 61 RAO SOUMYA SUBRAMANYA

19E15662 62 RASHMI NAYAK

19E15663 63 REKHA B R

19E15664 64 REVATI RAMACHANDRA HARIJAN

19E15665 65 ROOPA VENKATRAMAN PATGAR

19E15666 66 SACHIN NARAYAN NAIK

19E15667 67 SAHANA GAJANANA SHETTY

19E15668 68 SAMIKSHA RAMESH NAYAK

19E15669 69 SANDHYA BHAT

19E15670 70 SANDHYA RAMAKRISHNA NAIK

19E15671 71 SANGEETA HEMANNA PATGAR

19E15672 72 SAVITRI GANAPATI ACHARYA

25



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A12 : PSYCHO-SOCIAL TOOLS AND TECHNIQUES

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15673 73 SHAMEENABI MAKANDAR

19E15674 74 SHANTIKA MANJA MATTIKOPPA

19E15675 75 SHILPA GAJANAN SHETTY

19E15676 76 SHREEDEVI KRISHNA ACHARI

19E15677 77 SHREENIDHI RAJEEV NAYAK

19E15678 78 SHRUTI VISHWANATH HEGDE

19E15679 79 SHWETA DEVIDAS NAIK

19E15680 80 SHWETA G BHAT

19E15681 81 SHWETA MAHABALESHWAR HEGDE

19E15682 82 SHWETA PANDURANG BHANDARI

19E15683 83 SHWETA RAJAN KALMANE

19E15684 84 SMITA S MASCARENHAS

19E15685 85 SOUMYA RAMARAY NAYAK

19E15686 86 SUMA BHAT

19E15687 87 SUMA DEVADIGA

19E15688 88 SUMANA GANAPATI ACHARYA

19E15689 89 SUMANA MARIGOLI

19E15690 90 SUPRIYA SANNAPPA NAYAK

19E15691 91 SUVARNA GANAPU GOUDA

19E15692 92 SYLVIA VICTOR RODRIGUES

19E15693 93 VANI HEGDE

19E15694 94 VARSHA GOUDA

19E15695 95 VEENA  VINOD KURDEKAR

19E15696 96 VIDYA GANAPATI BHAT

19E15697 97 VIDYALAXMI ISHWAR PATGAR

19E15698 98 VIJAYENDRA U LAD

19E15699 99 VINAYA NAIK

19E15700 100 VINAYAK KAMALAKAR NAIK
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A13 : MICRO TEACHING AND INTEGRATION

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15601 1 AKHILA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15602 2 AKSHATA GAONKAR

19E15603 3 AKSHATA NAIK

19E15604 4 ANAND HEGDE

19E15605 5 ANKITA NARAYAN GOUDA

19E15606 6 APARANA KRISHNA HEGDE

19E15607 7 ARCHANA NARAYAN SHETTY

19E15608 8 ASHWINI MANJUNATH BHAT

19E15609 9 ASHWINI MANJUNATHA JADE

19E15610 10 BHAGYASHREE H NAYAK

19E15611 11 BHARATI MARATHI

19E15612 12 CHANDRAKANT GANAPATI NAIK

19E15613 13 CHETANA NAIK

19E15614 14 DEEPA NAIK HANUMANTH

19E15615 15 DEEPAK ACHARI

19E15616 16 DEEPIKA SAVEIR DSOUZA

19E15617 17 DHANYA GAJANANA NAIK

19E15618 18 DIVYA SADANAND SHETTI

19E15619 19 DIVYAJYOTI LAXMAN NAIK

19E15620 20 DURGAMMA U BHOVIWADDAR

19E15621 21 GANGADHAR KAMBLE YALLAPPA

19E15622 22 GAYATRI MARIGOLI

19E15623 23 GAYATRI MOHAN NAIK

19E15624 24 GAYATRI PATAGAR

19E15625 25 GEETA SHIRODKAR

19E15626 26 GIRIJA SUBBU MARATHI

19E15627 27 HARISH D PISHE

19E15628 28 HARISHCHANDRA NARAYAN AMBIG

19E15629 29 JAHNAVI SUBRAY NAYAK

19E15630 30 JAYANTI NAGARAJ POOJAR

19E15631 31 KAVYA NAIK

19E15632 32 KHUSHBOONAZ

19E15633 33 KIRANKUMAR K M

19E15634 34 KIRTI PRAKASH REVANKAR

19E15635 35 LAXMI TIRAKKAPPANAVAR

19E15636 36 M RAVEENDRA
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A13 : MICRO TEACHING AND INTEGRATION

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15637 37 MAFINA MOHAMMADYUSUF SHAIKH

19E15638 38 MALA SAVANT

19E15639 39 MANGALA P GOUDA

19E15640 40 MANISHA GAONKAR

19E15641 41 MANJULA TIMMAPPA GOUDA

19E15642 42 MANJUNATH HEGDE

19E15643 43 MIFTAHPARVEEN SHAIKH

19E15644 44 MINAZ SHAIKH

19E15645 45 NAGARATNA UPADHYA

19E15646 46 NAGAVENI SHANKAR LAMANI

19E15647 47 NAVEENKUMAR GANAPATI NAIK

19E15648 48 NIKHITA JAIVANT GUNAGI

19E15649 49 NIVEDITA NAGAPPA CHAVARAGI

19E15650 50 PALLAVI B H

19E15651 51 PALLAVI GANAPATI JOGI

19E15652 52 PARAMESHWAR UDACHAPPA VADDAR

19E15653 53 PARVEEN KALLIMANI

19E15654 54 PRAJNA HEGDE

19E15655 55 PRASHANTH BHAT

19E15656 56 PRAVEENA NARAYANA BHAT

19E15657 57 RAJESHWARI PADTI

19E15658 58 RAJU ACHARI

19E15659 59 RAMYA ASHOK NAIK

19E15660 60 RANJITA JATTI NAIK

19E15661 61 RAO SOUMYA SUBRAMANYA

19E15662 62 RASHMI NAYAK

19E15663 63 REKHA B R

19E15664 64 REVATI RAMACHANDRA HARIJAN

19E15665 65 ROOPA VENKATRAMAN PATGAR

19E15666 66 SACHIN NARAYAN NAIK

19E15667 67 SAHANA GAJANANA SHETTY

19E15668 68 SAMIKSHA RAMESH NAYAK

19E15669 69 SANDHYA BHAT

19E15670 70 SANDHYA RAMAKRISHNA NAIK

19E15671 71 SANGEETA HEMANNA PATGAR

19E15672 72 SAVITRI GANAPATI ACHARYA

28



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : A13 : MICRO TEACHING AND INTEGRATION

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION I SEMESTER

19E15673 73 SHAMEENABI MAKANDAR

19E15674 74 SHANTIKA MANJA MATTIKOPPA

19E15675 75 SHILPA GAJANAN SHETTY

19E15676 76 SHREEDEVI KRISHNA ACHARI

19E15677 77 SHREENIDHI RAJEEV NAYAK

19E15678 78 SHRUTI VISHWANATH HEGDE

19E15679 79 SHWETA DEVIDAS NAIK

19E15680 80 SHWETA G BHAT

19E15681 81 SHWETA MAHABALESHWAR HEGDE

19E15682 82 SHWETA PANDURANG BHANDARI

19E15683 83 SHWETA RAJAN KALMANE

19E15684 84 SMITA S MASCARENHAS

19E15685 85 SOUMYA RAMARAY NAYAK

19E15686 86 SUMA BHAT

19E15687 87 SUMA DEVADIGA

19E15688 88 SUMANA GANAPATI ACHARYA

19E15689 89 SUMANA MARIGOLI

19E15690 90 SUPRIYA SANNAPPA NAYAK

19E15691 91 SUVARNA GANAPU GOUDA

19E15692 92 SYLVIA VICTOR RODRIGUES

19E15693 93 VANI HEGDE

19E15694 94 VARSHA GOUDA

19E15695 95 VEENA  VINOD KURDEKAR

19E15696 96 VIDYA GANAPATI BHAT

19E15697 97 VIDYALAXMI ISHWAR PATGAR

19E15698 98 VIJAYENDRA U LAD

19E15699 99 VINAYA NAIK

19E15700 100 VINAYAK KAMALAKAR NAIK
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C01 : INCLUSIVE EDUCATION

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15801 1 AFREENBANU A SHAIKH

18E15802 2 AKSHATA MAHADEV SHETTY

18E15803 3 AKSHAYA SHESHU AGER

18E15804 4 ANITA BHAT

18E15805 5 ANUPAMA MOHAN HINI

18E15806 6 ASHA SURESH NAIK

18E15807 7 ASHALATA OMANNA GOUDA

18E15808 8 BAGI  V ADOLAKAR

18E15809 9 BHAVANA NAIK

18E15810 10 BHUVANESHWARI V BHAT

18E15811 11 CHITRA

18E15812 12 DEENA RUZARIO

18E15813 13 DEEPA CHUDAMANI MAPSEKAR

18E15814 14 DEEPA SURESH SHETTY

18E15815 15 DEVIKA BANT

18E15816 16 DIVYA GOUDA

18E15817 17 GAJANAN GOUDA

18E15818 18 GANGE GOUDA

18E15819 19 GAONKAR PRIYADARSHINI TIMMANNA

18E15820 20 GEETA DAMODAR PATAGAR

18E15821 21 GIRISH GANGADHAR  HARIJANA

18E15822 22 GOURISH  GAJANAN HEGDE

18E15823 23 H V VINAYAK

18E15824 24 HEGDE MAMATA  SHRIPAD

18E15825 25 JAYAMALA  SHRIPADA BHAT

18E15826 26 K R SHREELATA

18E15827 27 K S KRUPA

18E15828 28 KEERTHI NAIK

18E15830 29 KRISHNA VENKATRAMANA BHAT

18E15831 30 KUSUMA BHAT

18E15832 31 LATA MAPSEKAR

18E15834 32 LOHIT NAIK

18E15835 33 MADAR SATHYANARAYAN NARAYAN

18E15836 34 MANJUNATH HIREMATH

18E15837 35 MANOJ NAIK

18E15838 36 MARIYA D SOUZA
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C01 : INCLUSIVE EDUCATION

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15839 37 MEGHA HEGDE

18E15840 38 MEGHA NAGESH KAMAT

18E15841 39 NAGARATNA GAMAD

18E15842 40 NAIK MANJI KRISHNA

18E15843 41 NAIK SUVARNA SEVAK

18E15844 42 NAVEEN NAIK

18E15845 43 NAYANA A KALLAPPA

18E15846 44 NEETA NAIK

18E15847 45 NITYALAXMI JAGANNATHA NAIK

18E15849 46 PANDURANG SHOBHANCHI

18E15850 47 PAVITRA ANANT BHAT

18E15851 48 POORNIMA ADKEPAL

18E15852 49 POORNIMA MANJA HARIJAN

18E15853 50 PRAKASH UPADHYA

18E15854 51 PRARTHANA MOTHIS SIDDI

18E15856 52 RADHA  M HULLIKUPPI

18E15857 53 RADHIKA VASANT BANT

18E15858 54 RAJASHREE PATGAR

18E15859 55 RAJESH VENKATESH POOJARI

18E15860 56 RAJESHWARI AGER

18E15861 57 REEYA ANTON FERNANDES

18E15862 58 REEYA NAYAK

18E15863 59 RUBEENA SULEMAN BHATTI

18E15864 60 SACHIN TIMMANNA BHAT

18E15865 61 SAMITA SATISH BALKUR

18E15866 62 SANDHYA M SHASTRI

18E15867 63 SANTOSH PACHANGI

18E15868 64 SHAILAJA MAPSEKAR

18E15869 65 SHILPA KAMBLE

18E15870 66 SHILPA PINTO

18E15871 67 SHRADDHA GOURE

18E15872 68 SHREEDHAR HEGDE

18E15873 69 SHRILAKSHMI GOPALKRISHNA BHAT

18E15874 70 SHWETA CHANDRAKANT NAIK

18E15875 71 SHWETA GAONKAR

18E15876 72 SINDHUJA NAGESH PATGAR
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C01 : INCLUSIVE EDUCATION

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15877 73 SONIYA SALAVADAR PUDTADO

18E15878 74 SOUJANYA BHAT

18E15879 75 SOUMYA RAMAKRISHNA GAONKAR

18E15880 76 SOUMYA SHRIKRISHNA BHAT

18E15881 77 SUSHMA BANASODE

18E15882 78 TABASSUM SHAIKH

18E15883 79 USHA RAVI BHAT

18E15884 80 VANITA MANJUNATHA GUMMANI

18E15885 81 VARADARAJ BHAT

18E15886 82 VEENA KRISHNA BANDEKAR

18E15887 83 VIDYA DEVADIGA

18E15888 84 VIJAYASHREE SHIVARAM GAONKAR

18E15889 85 VIJETHA S

18E15890 86 VINUTHA GOPALAKRISHNA HEGDE
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C02 : EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15801 1 AFREENBANU A SHAIKH

18E15802 2 AKSHATA MAHADEV SHETTY

18E15803 3 AKSHAYA SHESHU AGER

18E15804 4 ANITA BHAT

18E15805 5 ANUPAMA MOHAN HINI

18E15806 6 ASHA SURESH NAIK

18E15807 7 ASHALATA OMANNA GOUDA

18E15808 8 BAGI  V ADOLAKAR

18E15809 9 BHAVANA NAIK

18E15810 10 BHUVANESHWARI V BHAT

18E15811 11 CHITRA

18E15812 12 DEENA RUZARIO

18E15813 13 DEEPA CHUDAMANI MAPSEKAR

18E15814 14 DEEPA SURESH SHETTY

18E15815 15 DEVIKA BANT

18E15816 16 DIVYA GOUDA

18E15817 17 GAJANAN GOUDA

18E15818 18 GANGE GOUDA

18E15819 19 GAONKAR PRIYADARSHINI TIMMANNA

18E15820 20 GEETA DAMODAR PATAGAR

18E15821 21 GIRISH GANGADHAR  HARIJANA

18E15822 22 GOURISH  GAJANAN HEGDE

18E15823 23 H V VINAYAK

18E15824 24 HEGDE MAMATA  SHRIPAD

18E15825 25 JAYAMALA  SHRIPADA BHAT

18E15826 26 K R SHREELATA

18E15827 27 K S KRUPA

18E15828 28 KEERTHI NAIK

18E15830 29 KRISHNA VENKATRAMANA BHAT

18E15831 30 KUSUMA BHAT

18E15832 31 LATA MAPSEKAR

18E15834 32 LOHIT NAIK

18E15835 33 MADAR SATHYANARAYAN NARAYAN

18E15836 34 MANJUNATH HIREMATH

18E15837 35 MANOJ NAIK

18E15838 36 MARIYA D SOUZA
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C02 : EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15839 37 MEGHA HEGDE

18E15840 38 MEGHA NAGESH KAMAT

18E15841 39 NAGARATNA GAMAD

18E15842 40 NAIK MANJI KRISHNA

18E15843 41 NAIK SUVARNA SEVAK

18E15844 42 NAVEEN NAIK

18E15845 43 NAYANA A KALLAPPA

18E15846 44 NEETA NAIK

18E15847 45 NITYALAXMI JAGANNATHA NAIK

18E15849 46 PANDURANG SHOBHANCHI

18E15850 47 PAVITRA ANANT BHAT

18E15851 48 POORNIMA ADKEPAL

18E15852 49 POORNIMA MANJA HARIJAN

18E15853 50 PRAKASH UPADHYA

18E15854 51 PRARTHANA MOTHIS SIDDI

18E15856 52 RADHA  M HULLIKUPPI

18E15857 53 RADHIKA VASANT BANT

18E15858 54 RAJASHREE PATGAR

18E15859 55 RAJESH VENKATESH POOJARI

18E15860 56 RAJESHWARI AGER

18E15861 57 REEYA ANTON FERNANDES

18E15862 58 REEYA NAYAK

18E15863 59 RUBEENA SULEMAN BHATTI

18E15864 60 SACHIN TIMMANNA BHAT

18E15865 61 SAMITA SATISH BALKUR

18E15866 62 SANDHYA M SHASTRI

18E15867 63 SANTOSH PACHANGI

18E15868 64 SHAILAJA MAPSEKAR

18E15869 65 SHILPA KAMBLE

18E15870 66 SHILPA PINTO

18E15871 67 SHRADDHA GOURE

18E15872 68 SHREEDHAR HEGDE

18E15873 69 SHRILAKSHMI GOPALKRISHNA BHAT

18E15874 70 SHWETA CHANDRAKANT NAIK

18E15875 71 SHWETA GAONKAR

18E15876 72 SINDHUJA NAGESH PATGAR
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C02 : EDUCATIONAL EVALUATION

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15877 73 SONIYA SALAVADAR PUDTADO

18E15878 74 SOUJANYA BHAT

18E15879 75 SOUMYA RAMAKRISHNA GAONKAR

18E15880 76 SOUMYA SHRIKRISHNA BHAT

18E15881 77 SUSHMA BANASODE

18E15882 78 TABASSUM SHAIKH

18E15883 79 USHA RAVI BHAT

18E15884 80 VANITA MANJUNATHA GUMMANI

18E15885 81 VARADARAJ BHAT

18E15886 82 VEENA KRISHNA BANDEKAR

18E15887 83 VIDYA DEVADIGA

18E15888 84 VIJAYASHREE SHIVARAM GAONKAR

18E15889 85 VIJETHA S

18E15890 86 VINUTHA GOPALAKRISHNA HEGDE
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C31 : KANNADA

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15803 1 AKSHAYA SHESHU AGER

18E15804 2 ANITA BHAT

18E15806 3 ASHA SURESH NAIK

18E15808 4 BAGI  V ADOLAKAR

18E15810 5 BHUVANESHWARI V BHAT

18E15814 6 DEEPA SURESH SHETTY

18E15815 7 DEVIKA BANT

18E15818 8 GANGE GOUDA

18E15821 9 GIRISH GANGADHAR  HARIJANA

18E15823 10 H V VINAYAK

18E15824 11 HEGDE MAMATA  SHRIPAD

18E15834 12 LOHIT NAIK

18E15835 13 MADAR SATHYANARAYAN NARAYAN

18E15838 14 MARIYA D SOUZA

18E15843 15 NAIK SUVARNA SEVAK

18E15844 16 NAVEEN NAIK

18E15849 17 PANDURANG SHOBHANCHI

18E15850 18 PAVITRA ANANT BHAT

18E15852 19 POORNIMA MANJA HARIJAN

18E15854 20 PRARTHANA MOTHIS SIDDI

18E15857 21 RADHIKA VASANT BANT

18E15860 22 RAJESHWARI AGER

18E15865 23 SAMITA SATISH BALKUR

18E15867 24 SANTOSH PACHANGI

18E15869 25 SHILPA KAMBLE

18E15872 26 SHREEDHAR HEGDE

18E15873 27 SHRILAKSHMI GOPALKRISHNA BHAT

18E15874 28 SHWETA CHANDRAKANT NAIK

18E15875 29 SHWETA GAONKAR

18E15876 30 SINDHUJA NAGESH PATGAR

18E15877 31 SONIYA SALAVADAR PUDTADO

18E15879 32 SOUMYA RAMAKRISHNA GAONKAR

18E15880 33 SOUMYA SHRIKRISHNA BHAT

18E15881 34 SUSHMA BANASODE

18E15884 35 VANITA MANJUNATHA GUMMANI

18E15887 36 VIDYA DEVADIGA
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C31 : KANNADA

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15890 37 VINUTHA GOPALAKRISHNA HEGDE
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C32 : ENGLISH

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15807 1 ASHALATA OMANNA GOUDA

18E15809 2 BHAVANA NAIK

18E15813 3 DEEPA CHUDAMANI MAPSEKAR

18E15820 4 GEETA DAMODAR PATAGAR

18E15825 5 JAYAMALA  SHRIPADA BHAT

18E15826 6 K R SHREELATA

18E15828 7 KEERTHI NAIK

18E15831 8 KUSUMA BHAT

18E15832 9 LATA MAPSEKAR

18E15836 10 MANJUNATH HIREMATH

18E15845 11 NAYANA A KALLAPPA

18E15851 12 POORNIMA ADKEPAL

18E15853 13 PRAKASH UPADHYA

18E15864 14 SACHIN TIMMANNA BHAT

18E15866 15 SANDHYA M SHASTRI

18E15868 16 SHAILAJA MAPSEKAR

18E15878 17 SOUJANYA BHAT
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C33 : HINDI

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15842 1 NAIK MANJI KRISHNA

18E15856 2 RADHA  M HULLIKUPPI

18E15889 3 VIJETHA S
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C36 : HISTORY

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15803 1 AKSHAYA SHESHU AGER

18E15804 2 ANITA BHAT

18E15807 3 ASHALATA OMANNA GOUDA

18E15808 4 BAGI  V ADOLAKAR

18E15809 5 BHAVANA NAIK

18E15810 6 BHUVANESHWARI V BHAT

18E15814 7 DEEPA SURESH SHETTY

18E15815 8 DEVIKA BANT

18E15818 9 GANGE GOUDA

18E15820 10 GEETA DAMODAR PATAGAR

18E15821 11 GIRISH GANGADHAR  HARIJANA

18E15823 12 H V VINAYAK

18E15824 13 HEGDE MAMATA  SHRIPAD

18E15826 14 K R SHREELATA

18E15828 15 KEERTHI NAIK

18E15831 16 KUSUMA BHAT

18E15832 17 LATA MAPSEKAR

18E15835 18 MADAR SATHYANARAYAN NARAYAN

18E15838 19 MARIYA D SOUZA

18E15842 20 NAIK MANJI KRISHNA

18E15843 21 NAIK SUVARNA SEVAK

18E15849 22 PANDURANG SHOBHANCHI

18E15850 23 PAVITRA ANANT BHAT

18E15852 24 POORNIMA MANJA HARIJAN

18E15854 25 PRARTHANA MOTHIS SIDDI

18E15856 26 RADHA  M HULLIKUPPI

18E15857 27 RADHIKA VASANT BANT

18E15860 28 RAJESHWARI AGER

18E15865 29 SAMITA SATISH BALKUR

18E15866 30 SANDHYA M SHASTRI

18E15867 31 SANTOSH PACHANGI

18E15869 32 SHILPA KAMBLE

18E15872 33 SHREEDHAR HEGDE

18E15873 34 SHRILAKSHMI GOPALKRISHNA BHAT

18E15874 35 SHWETA CHANDRAKANT NAIK

18E15875 36 SHWETA GAONKAR
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C36 : HISTORY

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15876 37 SINDHUJA NAGESH PATGAR

18E15877 38 SONIYA SALAVADAR PUDTADO

18E15878 39 SOUJANYA BHAT

18E15879 40 SOUMYA RAMAKRISHNA GAONKAR

18E15881 41 SUSHMA BANASODE

18E15884 42 VANITA MANJUNATHA GUMMANI

18E15887 43 VIDYA DEVADIGA

18E15889 44 VIJETHA S

18E15890 45 VINUTHA GOPALAKRISHNA HEGDE

41



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C38 : PHYSICS

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15801 1 AFREENBANU A SHAIKH

18E15802 2 AKSHATA MAHADEV SHETTY

18E15816 3 DIVYA GOUDA

18E15837 4 MANOJ NAIK

18E15839 5 MEGHA HEGDE

18E15840 6 MEGHA NAGESH KAMAT

18E15841 7 NAGARATNA GAMAD

18E15846 8 NEETA NAIK

18E15847 9 NITYALAXMI JAGANNATHA NAIK

18E15858 10 RAJASHREE PATGAR

18E15859 11 RAJESH VENKATESH POOJARI

18E15861 12 REEYA ANTON FERNANDES

18E15862 13 REEYA NAYAK

18E15863 14 RUBEENA SULEMAN BHATTI

18E15870 15 SHILPA PINTO

18E15882 16 TABASSUM SHAIKH

18E15883 17 USHA RAVI BHAT

18E15885 18 VARADARAJ BHAT

18E15888 19 VIJAYASHREE SHIVARAM GAONKAR
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C39 : CHEMISTRY

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15805 1 ANUPAMA MOHAN HINI

18E15811 2 CHITRA

18E15812 3 DEENA RUZARIO

18E15817 4 GAJANAN GOUDA

18E15819 5 GAONKAR PRIYADARSHINI TIMMANNA

18E15822 6 GOURISH  GAJANAN HEGDE

18E15827 7 K S KRUPA

18E15830 8 KRISHNA VENKATRAMANA BHAT

18E15871 9 SHRADDHA GOURE

18E15886 10 VEENA KRISHNA BANDEKAR
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C40 : BIOLOGY

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15805 1 ANUPAMA MOHAN HINI

18E15811 2 CHITRA

18E15812 3 DEENA RUZARIO

18E15817 4 GAJANAN GOUDA

18E15819 5 GAONKAR PRIYADARSHINI TIMMANNA

18E15822 6 GOURISH  GAJANAN HEGDE

18E15827 7 K S KRUPA

18E15830 8 KRISHNA VENKATRAMANA BHAT

18E15871 9 SHRADDHA GOURE

18E15886 10 VEENA KRISHNA BANDEKAR
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C41 : MATHEMATICS

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15801 1 AFREENBANU A SHAIKH

18E15802 2 AKSHATA MAHADEV SHETTY

18E15816 3 DIVYA GOUDA

18E15837 4 MANOJ NAIK

18E15839 5 MEGHA HEGDE

18E15840 6 MEGHA NAGESH KAMAT

18E15841 7 NAGARATNA GAMAD

18E15846 8 NEETA NAIK

18E15847 9 NITYALAXMI JAGANNATHA NAIK

18E15858 10 RAJASHREE PATGAR

18E15859 11 RAJESH VENKATESH POOJARI

18E15861 12 REEYA ANTON FERNANDES

18E15862 13 REEYA NAYAK

18E15863 14 RUBEENA SULEMAN BHATTI

18E15870 15 SHILPA PINTO

18E15882 16 TABASSUM SHAIKH

18E15883 17 USHA RAVI BHAT

18E15885 18 VARADARAJ BHAT

18E15888 19 VIJAYASHREE SHIVARAM GAONKAR
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C42 : COMMERCE

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15806 1 ASHA SURESH NAIK

18E15813 2 DEEPA CHUDAMANI MAPSEKAR

18E15825 3 JAYAMALA  SHRIPADA BHAT

18E15834 4 LOHIT NAIK

18E15836 5 MANJUNATH HIREMATH

18E15844 6 NAVEEN NAIK

18E15845 7 NAYANA A KALLAPPA

18E15851 8 POORNIMA ADKEPAL

18E15853 9 PRAKASH UPADHYA

18E15864 10 SACHIN TIMMANNA BHAT

18E15868 11 SHAILAJA MAPSEKAR

18E15880 12 SOUMYA SHRIKRISHNA BHAT
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C51 : VALUE EDUCATION

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15801 1 AFREENBANU A SHAIKH

18E15802 2 AKSHATA MAHADEV SHETTY

18E15803 3 AKSHAYA SHESHU AGER

18E15804 4 ANITA BHAT

18E15805 5 ANUPAMA MOHAN HINI

18E15806 6 ASHA SURESH NAIK

18E15807 7 ASHALATA OMANNA GOUDA

18E15808 8 BAGI  V ADOLAKAR

18E15809 9 BHAVANA NAIK

18E15810 10 BHUVANESHWARI V BHAT

18E15811 11 CHITRA

18E15812 12 DEENA RUZARIO

18E15813 13 DEEPA CHUDAMANI MAPSEKAR

18E15814 14 DEEPA SURESH SHETTY

18E15815 15 DEVIKA BANT

18E15816 16 DIVYA GOUDA

18E15817 17 GAJANAN GOUDA

18E15818 18 GANGE GOUDA

18E15819 19 GAONKAR PRIYADARSHINI TIMMANNA

18E15820 20 GEETA DAMODAR PATAGAR

18E15821 21 GIRISH GANGADHAR  HARIJANA

18E15822 22 GOURISH  GAJANAN HEGDE

18E15823 23 H V VINAYAK

18E15824 24 HEGDE MAMATA  SHRIPAD

18E15825 25 JAYAMALA  SHRIPADA BHAT

18E15826 26 K R SHREELATA

18E15827 27 K S KRUPA

18E15828 28 KEERTHI NAIK

18E15830 29 KRISHNA VENKATRAMANA BHAT

18E15831 30 KUSUMA BHAT

18E15832 31 LATA MAPSEKAR

18E15834 32 LOHIT NAIK

18E15835 33 MADAR SATHYANARAYAN NARAYAN

18E15836 34 MANJUNATH HIREMATH

18E15837 35 MANOJ NAIK

18E15838 36 MARIYA D SOUZA

47



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C51 : VALUE EDUCATION

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15839 37 MEGHA HEGDE

18E15840 38 MEGHA NAGESH KAMAT

18E15841 39 NAGARATNA GAMAD

18E15842 40 NAIK MANJI KRISHNA

18E15843 41 NAIK SUVARNA SEVAK

18E15844 42 NAVEEN NAIK

18E15845 43 NAYANA A KALLAPPA

18E15846 44 NEETA NAIK

18E15847 45 NITYALAXMI JAGANNATHA NAIK

18E15849 46 PANDURANG SHOBHANCHI

18E15850 47 PAVITRA ANANT BHAT

18E15851 48 POORNIMA ADKEPAL

18E15852 49 POORNIMA MANJA HARIJAN

18E15853 50 PRAKASH UPADHYA

18E15854 51 PRARTHANA MOTHIS SIDDI

18E15856 52 RADHA  M HULLIKUPPI

18E15857 53 RADHIKA VASANT BANT

18E15858 54 RAJASHREE PATGAR

18E15859 55 RAJESH VENKATESH POOJARI

18E15860 56 RAJESHWARI AGER

18E15861 57 REEYA ANTON FERNANDES

18E15862 58 REEYA NAYAK

18E15863 59 RUBEENA SULEMAN BHATTI

18E15864 60 SACHIN TIMMANNA BHAT

18E15865 61 SAMITA SATISH BALKUR

18E15866 62 SANDHYA M SHASTRI

18E15867 63 SANTOSH PACHANGI

18E15868 64 SHAILAJA MAPSEKAR

18E15869 65 SHILPA KAMBLE

18E15870 66 SHILPA PINTO

18E15871 67 SHRADDHA GOURE

18E15872 68 SHREEDHAR HEGDE

18E15873 69 SHRILAKSHMI GOPALKRISHNA BHAT

18E15874 70 SHWETA CHANDRAKANT NAIK

18E15875 71 SHWETA GAONKAR

18E15876 72 SINDHUJA NAGESH PATGAR
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C51 : VALUE EDUCATION

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15877 73 SONIYA SALAVADAR PUDTADO

18E15878 74 SOUJANYA BHAT

18E15879 75 SOUMYA RAMAKRISHNA GAONKAR

18E15880 76 SOUMYA SHRIKRISHNA BHAT

18E15881 77 SUSHMA BANASODE

18E15882 78 TABASSUM SHAIKH

18E15883 79 USHA RAVI BHAT

18E15884 80 VANITA MANJUNATHA GUMMANI

18E15885 81 VARADARAJ BHAT

18E15886 82 VEENA KRISHNA BANDEKAR

18E15887 83 VIDYA DEVADIGA

18E15888 84 VIJAYASHREE SHIVARAM GAONKAR

18E15889 85 VIJETHA S

18E15890 86 VINUTHA GOPALAKRISHNA HEGDE

49



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C61 : FINE ART AND THEATERS

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15801 1 AFREENBANU A SHAIKH

18E15802 2 AKSHATA MAHADEV SHETTY

18E15803 3 AKSHAYA SHESHU AGER

18E15804 4 ANITA BHAT

18E15805 5 ANUPAMA MOHAN HINI

18E15806 6 ASHA SURESH NAIK

18E15807 7 ASHALATA OMANNA GOUDA

18E15808 8 BAGI  V ADOLAKAR

18E15809 9 BHAVANA NAIK

18E15810 10 BHUVANESHWARI V BHAT

18E15811 11 CHITRA

18E15812 12 DEENA RUZARIO

18E15813 13 DEEPA CHUDAMANI MAPSEKAR

18E15814 14 DEEPA SURESH SHETTY

18E15815 15 DEVIKA BANT

18E15816 16 DIVYA GOUDA

18E15817 17 GAJANAN GOUDA

18E15818 18 GANGE GOUDA

18E15819 19 GAONKAR PRIYADARSHINI TIMMANNA

18E15820 20 GEETA DAMODAR PATAGAR

18E15821 21 GIRISH GANGADHAR  HARIJANA

18E15822 22 GOURISH  GAJANAN HEGDE

18E15823 23 H V VINAYAK

18E15824 24 HEGDE MAMATA  SHRIPAD

18E15825 25 JAYAMALA  SHRIPADA BHAT

18E15826 26 K R SHREELATA

18E15827 27 K S KRUPA

18E15828 28 KEERTHI NAIK

18E15830 29 KRISHNA VENKATRAMANA BHAT

18E15831 30 KUSUMA BHAT

18E15832 31 LATA MAPSEKAR

18E15834 32 LOHIT NAIK

18E15835 33 MADAR SATHYANARAYAN NARAYAN

18E15836 34 MANJUNATH HIREMATH

18E15837 35 MANOJ NAIK

18E15838 36 MARIYA D SOUZA
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C61 : FINE ART AND THEATERS

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15839 37 MEGHA HEGDE

18E15840 38 MEGHA NAGESH KAMAT

18E15841 39 NAGARATNA GAMAD

18E15842 40 NAIK MANJI KRISHNA

18E15843 41 NAIK SUVARNA SEVAK

18E15844 42 NAVEEN NAIK

18E15845 43 NAYANA A KALLAPPA

18E15846 44 NEETA NAIK

18E15847 45 NITYALAXMI JAGANNATHA NAIK

18E15849 46 PANDURANG SHOBHANCHI

18E15850 47 PAVITRA ANANT BHAT

18E15851 48 POORNIMA ADKEPAL

18E15852 49 POORNIMA MANJA HARIJAN

18E15853 50 PRAKASH UPADHYA

18E15854 51 PRARTHANA MOTHIS SIDDI

18E15856 52 RADHA  M HULLIKUPPI

18E15857 53 RADHIKA VASANT BANT

18E15858 54 RAJASHREE PATGAR

18E15859 55 RAJESH VENKATESH POOJARI

18E15860 56 RAJESHWARI AGER

18E15861 57 REEYA ANTON FERNANDES

18E15862 58 REEYA NAYAK

18E15863 59 RUBEENA SULEMAN BHATTI

18E15864 60 SACHIN TIMMANNA BHAT

18E15865 61 SAMITA SATISH BALKUR

18E15866 62 SANDHYA M SHASTRI

18E15867 63 SANTOSH PACHANGI

18E15868 64 SHAILAJA MAPSEKAR

18E15869 65 SHILPA KAMBLE

18E15870 66 SHILPA PINTO

18E15871 67 SHRADDHA GOURE

18E15872 68 SHREEDHAR HEGDE

18E15873 69 SHRILAKSHMI GOPALKRISHNA BHAT

18E15874 70 SHWETA CHANDRAKANT NAIK

18E15875 71 SHWETA GAONKAR

18E15876 72 SINDHUJA NAGESH PATGAR
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C61 : FINE ART AND THEATERS

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15877 73 SONIYA SALAVADAR PUDTADO

18E15878 74 SOUJANYA BHAT

18E15879 75 SOUMYA RAMAKRISHNA GAONKAR

18E15880 76 SOUMYA SHRIKRISHNA BHAT

18E15881 77 SUSHMA BANASODE

18E15882 78 TABASSUM SHAIKH

18E15883 79 USHA RAVI BHAT

18E15884 80 VANITA MANJUNATHA GUMMANI

18E15885 81 VARADARAJ BHAT

18E15886 82 VEENA KRISHNA BANDEKAR

18E15887 83 VIDYA DEVADIGA

18E15888 84 VIJAYASHREE SHIVARAM GAONKAR

18E15889 85 VIJETHA S

18E15890 86 VINUTHA GOPALAKRISHNA HEGDE

52
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MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C62 : RESEARCH PROJECT

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15801 1 AFREENBANU A SHAIKH

18E15802 2 AKSHATA MAHADEV SHETTY

18E15803 3 AKSHAYA SHESHU AGER

18E15804 4 ANITA BHAT

18E15805 5 ANUPAMA MOHAN HINI

18E15806 6 ASHA SURESH NAIK

18E15807 7 ASHALATA OMANNA GOUDA

18E15808 8 BAGI  V ADOLAKAR

18E15809 9 BHAVANA NAIK

18E15810 10 BHUVANESHWARI V BHAT

18E15811 11 CHITRA

18E15812 12 DEENA RUZARIO

18E15813 13 DEEPA CHUDAMANI MAPSEKAR

18E15814 14 DEEPA SURESH SHETTY

18E15815 15 DEVIKA BANT

18E15816 16 DIVYA GOUDA

18E15817 17 GAJANAN GOUDA

18E15818 18 GANGE GOUDA

18E15819 19 GAONKAR PRIYADARSHINI TIMMANNA

18E15820 20 GEETA DAMODAR PATAGAR

18E15821 21 GIRISH GANGADHAR  HARIJANA

18E15822 22 GOURISH  GAJANAN HEGDE

18E15823 23 H V VINAYAK

18E15824 24 HEGDE MAMATA  SHRIPAD

18E15825 25 JAYAMALA  SHRIPADA BHAT

18E15826 26 K R SHREELATA

18E15827 27 K S KRUPA

18E15828 28 KEERTHI NAIK

18E15830 29 KRISHNA VENKATRAMANA BHAT

18E15831 30 KUSUMA BHAT

18E15832 31 LATA MAPSEKAR

18E15834 32 LOHIT NAIK

18E15835 33 MADAR SATHYANARAYAN NARAYAN

18E15836 34 MANJUNATH HIREMATH

18E15837 35 MANOJ NAIK

18E15838 36 MARIYA D SOUZA

53



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C62 : RESEARCH PROJECT

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15839 37 MEGHA HEGDE

18E15840 38 MEGHA NAGESH KAMAT

18E15841 39 NAGARATNA GAMAD

18E15842 40 NAIK MANJI KRISHNA

18E15843 41 NAIK SUVARNA SEVAK

18E15844 42 NAVEEN NAIK

18E15845 43 NAYANA A KALLAPPA

18E15846 44 NEETA NAIK

18E15847 45 NITYALAXMI JAGANNATHA NAIK

18E15849 46 PANDURANG SHOBHANCHI

18E15850 47 PAVITRA ANANT BHAT

18E15851 48 POORNIMA ADKEPAL

18E15852 49 POORNIMA MANJA HARIJAN

18E15853 50 PRAKASH UPADHYA

18E15854 51 PRARTHANA MOTHIS SIDDI

18E15856 52 RADHA  M HULLIKUPPI

18E15857 53 RADHIKA VASANT BANT

18E15858 54 RAJASHREE PATGAR

18E15859 55 RAJESH VENKATESH POOJARI

18E15860 56 RAJESHWARI AGER

18E15861 57 REEYA ANTON FERNANDES

18E15862 58 REEYA NAYAK

18E15863 59 RUBEENA SULEMAN BHATTI

18E15864 60 SACHIN TIMMANNA BHAT

18E15865 61 SAMITA SATISH BALKUR

18E15866 62 SANDHYA M SHASTRI

18E15867 63 SANTOSH PACHANGI

18E15868 64 SHAILAJA MAPSEKAR

18E15869 65 SHILPA KAMBLE

18E15870 66 SHILPA PINTO

18E15871 67 SHRADDHA GOURE

18E15872 68 SHREEDHAR HEGDE

18E15873 69 SHRILAKSHMI GOPALKRISHNA BHAT

18E15874 70 SHWETA CHANDRAKANT NAIK

18E15875 71 SHWETA GAONKAR

18E15876 72 SINDHUJA NAGESH PATGAR

54



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C62 : RESEARCH PROJECT

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15877 73 SONIYA SALAVADAR PUDTADO

18E15878 74 SOUJANYA BHAT

18E15879 75 SOUMYA RAMAKRISHNA GAONKAR

18E15880 76 SOUMYA SHRIKRISHNA BHAT

18E15881 77 SUSHMA BANASODE

18E15882 78 TABASSUM SHAIKH

18E15883 79 USHA RAVI BHAT

18E15884 80 VANITA MANJUNATHA GUMMANI

18E15885 81 VARADARAJ BHAT

18E15886 82 VEENA KRISHNA BANDEKAR

18E15887 83 VIDYA DEVADIGA

18E15888 84 VIJAYASHREE SHIVARAM GAONKAR

18E15889 85 VIJETHA S

18E15890 86 VINUTHA GOPALAKRISHNA HEGDE

55



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C63 : FIELD ASSIGNMENT

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15801 1 AFREENBANU A SHAIKH

18E15802 2 AKSHATA MAHADEV SHETTY

18E15803 3 AKSHAYA SHESHU AGER

18E15804 4 ANITA BHAT

18E15805 5 ANUPAMA MOHAN HINI

18E15806 6 ASHA SURESH NAIK

18E15807 7 ASHALATA OMANNA GOUDA

18E15808 8 BAGI  V ADOLAKAR

18E15809 9 BHAVANA NAIK

18E15810 10 BHUVANESHWARI V BHAT

18E15811 11 CHITRA

18E15812 12 DEENA RUZARIO

18E15813 13 DEEPA CHUDAMANI MAPSEKAR

18E15814 14 DEEPA SURESH SHETTY

18E15815 15 DEVIKA BANT

18E15816 16 DIVYA GOUDA

18E15817 17 GAJANAN GOUDA

18E15818 18 GANGE GOUDA

18E15819 19 GAONKAR PRIYADARSHINI TIMMANNA

18E15820 20 GEETA DAMODAR PATAGAR

18E15821 21 GIRISH GANGADHAR  HARIJANA

18E15822 22 GOURISH  GAJANAN HEGDE

18E15823 23 H V VINAYAK

18E15824 24 HEGDE MAMATA  SHRIPAD

18E15825 25 JAYAMALA  SHRIPADA BHAT

18E15826 26 K R SHREELATA

18E15827 27 K S KRUPA

18E15828 28 KEERTHI NAIK

18E15830 29 KRISHNA VENKATRAMANA BHAT

18E15831 30 KUSUMA BHAT

18E15832 31 LATA MAPSEKAR

18E15834 32 LOHIT NAIK

18E15835 33 MADAR SATHYANARAYAN NARAYAN

18E15836 34 MANJUNATH HIREMATH

18E15837 35 MANOJ NAIK

18E15838 36 MARIYA D SOUZA

56



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C63 : FIELD ASSIGNMENT

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15839 37 MEGHA HEGDE

18E15840 38 MEGHA NAGESH KAMAT

18E15841 39 NAGARATNA GAMAD

18E15842 40 NAIK MANJI KRISHNA

18E15843 41 NAIK SUVARNA SEVAK

18E15844 42 NAVEEN NAIK

18E15845 43 NAYANA A KALLAPPA

18E15846 44 NEETA NAIK

18E15847 45 NITYALAXMI JAGANNATHA NAIK

18E15849 46 PANDURANG SHOBHANCHI

18E15850 47 PAVITRA ANANT BHAT

18E15851 48 POORNIMA ADKEPAL

18E15852 49 POORNIMA MANJA HARIJAN

18E15853 50 PRAKASH UPADHYA

18E15854 51 PRARTHANA MOTHIS SIDDI

18E15856 52 RADHA  M HULLIKUPPI

18E15857 53 RADHIKA VASANT BANT

18E15858 54 RAJASHREE PATGAR

18E15859 55 RAJESH VENKATESH POOJARI

18E15860 56 RAJESHWARI AGER

18E15861 57 REEYA ANTON FERNANDES

18E15862 58 REEYA NAYAK

18E15863 59 RUBEENA SULEMAN BHATTI

18E15864 60 SACHIN TIMMANNA BHAT

18E15865 61 SAMITA SATISH BALKUR

18E15866 62 SANDHYA M SHASTRI

18E15867 63 SANTOSH PACHANGI

18E15868 64 SHAILAJA MAPSEKAR

18E15869 65 SHILPA KAMBLE

18E15870 66 SHILPA PINTO

18E15871 67 SHRADDHA GOURE

18E15872 68 SHREEDHAR HEGDE

18E15873 69 SHRILAKSHMI GOPALKRISHNA BHAT

18E15874 70 SHWETA CHANDRAKANT NAIK

18E15875 71 SHWETA GAONKAR

18E15876 72 SINDHUJA NAGESH PATGAR
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Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C63 : FIELD ASSIGNMENT

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15877 73 SONIYA SALAVADAR PUDTADO

18E15878 74 SOUJANYA BHAT

18E15879 75 SOUMYA RAMAKRISHNA GAONKAR

18E15880 76 SOUMYA SHRIKRISHNA BHAT

18E15881 77 SUSHMA BANASODE

18E15882 78 TABASSUM SHAIKH

18E15883 79 USHA RAVI BHAT

18E15884 80 VANITA MANJUNATHA GUMMANI

18E15885 81 VARADARAJ BHAT

18E15886 82 VEENA KRISHNA BANDEKAR

18E15887 83 VIDYA DEVADIGA

18E15888 84 VIJAYASHREE SHIVARAM GAONKAR

18E15889 85 VIJETHA S

18E15890 86 VINUTHA GOPALAKRISHNA HEGDE

58
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MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C64 : SCHOOL LESSON ( UNIT BASED ) AND REFLECTIVE DAIRY

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15801 1 AFREENBANU A SHAIKH

18E15802 2 AKSHATA MAHADEV SHETTY

18E15803 3 AKSHAYA SHESHU AGER

18E15804 4 ANITA BHAT

18E15805 5 ANUPAMA MOHAN HINI

18E15806 6 ASHA SURESH NAIK

18E15807 7 ASHALATA OMANNA GOUDA

18E15808 8 BAGI  V ADOLAKAR

18E15809 9 BHAVANA NAIK

18E15810 10 BHUVANESHWARI V BHAT

18E15811 11 CHITRA

18E15812 12 DEENA RUZARIO

18E15813 13 DEEPA CHUDAMANI MAPSEKAR

18E15814 14 DEEPA SURESH SHETTY

18E15815 15 DEVIKA BANT

18E15816 16 DIVYA GOUDA

18E15817 17 GAJANAN GOUDA

18E15818 18 GANGE GOUDA

18E15819 19 GAONKAR PRIYADARSHINI TIMMANNA

18E15820 20 GEETA DAMODAR PATAGAR

18E15821 21 GIRISH GANGADHAR  HARIJANA

18E15822 22 GOURISH  GAJANAN HEGDE

18E15823 23 H V VINAYAK

18E15824 24 HEGDE MAMATA  SHRIPAD

18E15825 25 JAYAMALA  SHRIPADA BHAT

18E15826 26 K R SHREELATA

18E15827 27 K S KRUPA

18E15828 28 KEERTHI NAIK

18E15830 29 KRISHNA VENKATRAMANA BHAT

18E15831 30 KUSUMA BHAT

18E15832 31 LATA MAPSEKAR

18E15834 32 LOHIT NAIK

18E15835 33 MADAR SATHYANARAYAN NARAYAN

18E15836 34 MANJUNATH HIREMATH

18E15837 35 MANOJ NAIK

18E15838 36 MARIYA D SOUZA

59



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C64 : SCHOOL LESSON ( UNIT BASED ) AND REFLECTIVE DAIRY

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15839 37 MEGHA HEGDE

18E15840 38 MEGHA NAGESH KAMAT

18E15841 39 NAGARATNA GAMAD

18E15842 40 NAIK MANJI KRISHNA

18E15843 41 NAIK SUVARNA SEVAK

18E15844 42 NAVEEN NAIK

18E15845 43 NAYANA A KALLAPPA

18E15846 44 NEETA NAIK

18E15847 45 NITYALAXMI JAGANNATHA NAIK

18E15849 46 PANDURANG SHOBHANCHI

18E15850 47 PAVITRA ANANT BHAT

18E15851 48 POORNIMA ADKEPAL

18E15852 49 POORNIMA MANJA HARIJAN

18E15853 50 PRAKASH UPADHYA

18E15854 51 PRARTHANA MOTHIS SIDDI

18E15856 52 RADHA  M HULLIKUPPI

18E15857 53 RADHIKA VASANT BANT

18E15858 54 RAJASHREE PATGAR

18E15859 55 RAJESH VENKATESH POOJARI

18E15860 56 RAJESHWARI AGER

18E15861 57 REEYA ANTON FERNANDES

18E15862 58 REEYA NAYAK

18E15863 59 RUBEENA SULEMAN BHATTI

18E15864 60 SACHIN TIMMANNA BHAT

18E15865 61 SAMITA SATISH BALKUR

18E15866 62 SANDHYA M SHASTRI

18E15867 63 SANTOSH PACHANGI

18E15868 64 SHAILAJA MAPSEKAR

18E15869 65 SHILPA KAMBLE

18E15870 66 SHILPA PINTO

18E15871 67 SHRADDHA GOURE

18E15872 68 SHREEDHAR HEGDE

18E15873 69 SHRILAKSHMI GOPALKRISHNA BHAT

18E15874 70 SHWETA CHANDRAKANT NAIK

18E15875 71 SHWETA GAONKAR

18E15876 72 SINDHUJA NAGESH PATGAR

60



Sl No

MAY-19

VISHWADARSHAN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION YELLAPUR

Register No

Subject Wise List

Subject : C64 : SCHOOL LESSON ( UNIT BASED ) AND REFLECTIVE DAIRY

Exam Term:

College:

Name Of Candidate

Course : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION III SEMESTER

18E15877 73 SONIYA SALAVADAR PUDTADO

18E15878 74 SOUJANYA BHAT

18E15879 75 SOUMYA RAMAKRISHNA GAONKAR

18E15880 76 SOUMYA SHRIKRISHNA BHAT

18E15881 77 SUSHMA BANASODE

18E15882 78 TABASSUM SHAIKH

18E15883 79 USHA RAVI BHAT

18E15884 80 VANITA MANJUNATHA GUMMANI

18E15885 81 VARADARAJ BHAT

18E15886 82 VEENA KRISHNA BANDEKAR

18E15887 83 VIDYA DEVADIGA

18E15888 84 VIJAYASHREE SHIVARAM GAONKAR

18E15889 85 VIJETHA S

18E15890 86 VINUTHA GOPALAKRISHNA HEGDE

61


